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Description

202003090000
92150

03/09/2020
01:37:12

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TASSONE
VINCENT A

Instr
#:20141112000
355760

200702090000
61960

02/09/2007
10:10:35

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
JEANA M

200702220000
81480

02/22/2007
10:12:19

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALEY
CHARLES J

200711140005
23000

11/14/2007
02:08:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRODERICK,
PAUL S

200801180000
25230

01/18/2008
10:43:16

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSE, BRIAN
K

200806130002
41300

06/13/2008
10:17:09

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUGANS,
EDITH

200809260003
82630

09/26/2008
02:32:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DURRETT,
BRUCE

200903060000
82270

03/06/2009
10:52:54

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANTUCCI,
BEATRICE B

200907060002
57550

07/06/2009
12:28:34

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEY
TEDDY W

200907220002
82220

07/22/2009
12:42:38

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
DORIS A

201002170000
46590

02/17/2010
12:06:14

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHIPPIE
JAMES

201003300000
94940

03/30/2010
11:58:22

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MENA JUAN A

201005240001
64820

05/24/2010
03:32:51

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON
NANCY E

201006110001
85590

06/11/2010
10:17:21

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COFER
CYNTHIA

201006080001
79700

06/08/2010
10:00:23

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
CHARLES

201006290002
06190

06/29/2010
12:21:19

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTGROVE
CHRISTOPHE
R B

201007080002
16750

07/08/2010
11:58:06

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTGROVE
CHRISTOPHE
R B

201007120002
19780

07/12/2010
12:13:57

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION
NEAL R

201008310002
80820

08/31/2010
01:51:12

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOMAN
ASHLEY

201101050000
01930

01/05/2011
09:09:43

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES JUNE
M

201104010001
02650

04/01/2011
03:03:56

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STUMAN JAY
T

201108260002
53160

08/26/2011
02:03:35

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
DANA T

201112280003
93550

12/28/2011
02:26:58

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALONE
MILTON

201203050000
78120

03/05/2012
03:08:23

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENSON
JOHN M

201203260001
02240

03/26/2012
12:08:00

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HOUSE
NANCY C

Instr
#:20110505000
136690



201204230001
38050

04/23/2012
11:03:03

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREENHILL
LARRY W

201207200002
60530

07/20/2012
10:31:31

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES
SHEILA

201211020004
21720

11/02/2012
12:53:46

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRAFFICA
JAMES E

201211160004
40170

11/16/2012
12:46:12

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GATLIN
CHRISTOPHE
R A

201301170000
23990

01/17/2013
11:24:52

FIA CARD
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
DARIUS R


