Se	earch Crite	eria Filters	Applied:	Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= 3			Judgments	s; Name=	FIA CARD	SERVICE	S;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202003090000 92150	03/09/2020 01:37:12	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TASSONE VINCENT A					Instr #:20141112000 355760	
200702090000 61960	02/09/2007 10:10:35	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER JEANA M						
200702220000 81480	02/22/2007 10:12:19	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALEY CHARLES J						
200711140005 23000	11/14/2007 02:08:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRODERICK, PAUL S						
200801180000 25230	01/18/2008 10:43:16	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSE, BRIAN K						
200806130002 11300	06/13/2008 10:17:09	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUGANS, EDITH						
200809260003 32630	09/26/2008 02:32:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DURRETT, BRUCE						
200903060000 32270	03/06/2009 10:52:54	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANTUCCI, BEATRICE B						
200907060002 57550	07/06/2009 12:28:34	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEY TEDDY W						
200907220002 32220	07/22/2009 12:42:38	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN DORIS A						
201002170000 46590	02/17/2010 12:06:14	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHIPPIE JAMES						
201003300000 94940	03/30/2010 11:58:22	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MENA JUAN A						
201005240001 64820	05/24/2010 03:32:51	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRISON NANCY E						
201006110001 35590	06/11/2010 10:17:21	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COFER CYNTHIA						
201006080001 79700	06/08/2010 10:00:23	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS CHARLES						
201006290002 06190	06/29/2010 12:21:19	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTGROVE CHRISTOPHE R B						
201007080002 16750	07/08/2010 11:58:06	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTGROVE CHRISTOPHE R B						
201007120002 19780	07/12/2010 12:13:57	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION NEAL R						
201008310002 30820	08/31/2010 01:51:12	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOMAN ASHLEY						
201101050000 01930	01/05/2011 09:09:43	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES JUNE M						
201104010001 02650	04/01/2011 03:03:56	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STUMAN JAY T						
201108260002 53160	08/26/2011 02:03:35	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON DANA T						
201112280003 93550	12/28/2011 02:26:58	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALONE MILTON						
201203050000 78120	03/05/2012 03:08:23	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENSON JOHN M						
201203260001)2240	03/26/2012 12:08:00	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HOUSE NANCY C					Instr #:20110505000 136690	

	04/23/2012 11:03:03	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREENHILL LARRY W			
201207200002 60530	07/20/2012 10:31:31	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES SHEILA			
201211020004 21720		FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRAFFICA JAMES E			
		FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GATLIN CHRISTOPHE R A			
201301170000 23990	01/17/2013 11:24:52	FIA CARD SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER DARIUS R			